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_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

O R D E R     F O R M 

DNA  sexing 
         VOUCHER NUMBER:  

CUSTOMER          
Name:   Business name:  

Surname:   Registration no:  

Address:   Tax id:  

   Place of business:  

     

E-MAIL:   Phone:  

 

ANALYSIS: * 4 working days (with extra fee);  INVOICE:  * by E-MAIL,  * by mail  * mark by X 

 

RESULTS: * by E-MAIL, * printed by mail,  * only A5 protocols, * also in order form 
 

č. 

Species of bird (latin) 

 

Bird  ID (chip, ring) 

 

Cert. # 

 

Laboratory No.  

Do not fill 

Result  

Do not fill 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12      

13      

14      

15       

Protocol A5 is free of charge and issued for each sample separately, it is issued always. #Certificate is decorative for a fee, fill Y -yes or N- no. 
 

Date of sampling:   Payment method:  

Date of receipt of samples:    # bank transfer   paypal.  

Date of the test:     
     

Date:   Customer signature:  
This protocol applies exclusively to the sample and the data that were supplied by the submitter. DNA analysis concerns only to mentioned type and under no 

circumstances can be used as proof of identity. We establish the possibility of verifying the authenticity of the protocol, due to the occurrence of false protocols. 

Information about the analyzed individual (species) and analysis result will be provided by phone or email by entering the chip number and laboratory code! 

Slovgen warrants its test results to be accurate for the received samples the above mentioned. In the event of a valid claim, owner´s sole remedy is a refund of the 

fee paid. In no event shall Slovgen be liable for indirect, consequential, or incidental damages of any kind. Any claim must be asserted within one year of the report 

of the results. 


